PXD60 Series
60W Single and Dual Output DC-DC converters
PXD60 Series 1
Features Benefits
The PXD60 industrial DC-DC converters feature wide 4:1 input ranges in a compact 2 x 1” (50.8 x 25mm) industry standard package.  With efficiencies up
to 92%, the PXD60 series typically draws a low 3mA input current when the remote on/off function is used, prolonging battery life for portable equipment.  The
modules have six-sided shielding to reduce radiated noise.
• Wide 4:1 Input Range
• Compact 2” x 1” Industry Package
• Certified to IEC/UL/CSA/EN 62368-1
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Six Sided Shielding
• Supports Dual 12/24V or 24/48V System Voltages
• Less Board Area Needed
• Suitable For Industrial Applications
• Longer Battery Life
• Reduces Radiated Noise
Model Selector
	 Model		  Input 	 Output	 Maximum	 Maximum	 No Load Input	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
				   Voltage (V)	 Voltage (V)	 Current (A)	 Power (W)	 Current (mA)	 (%)	 Capacitance  (uF)
	 Single Outputs
	 PXD60-24WS3P3		  9 - 36	 3.3	 12	 39.6	 10	 90	 32,000
	 PXD60-48WS3P3		  18 - 75	 3.3	 12	 39.6	 10	 90	 32,000
	 PXD60-24WS05		  9 - 36	 5	 12	 60	 10	 92	 30,000
	 PXD60-48WS05		  18 - 75	 5	 12	 60	 10	 92	 30,000
	 PXD60-24WS12		  9 - 36	 12	 5	 60	 10	 92	 5,850
	 PXD60-48WS12		  18 - 75	 12	 5	 60	 10	 92	 5,850
	 PXD60-24WS15		  9 - 36	 15	 4	 60	 10	 92	 3,900
	 PXD60-48WS15		  18 - 75	 15	 4	 60	 10	 92	 3,900
	 PXD60-24WS24		  9 - 36	 24	 2.5	 60	 10	 92	 2,000
	 PXD60-48WS24		  18 - 75	 24	 2.5	 60	 10	 91	 2,000
	 Dual Outputs
	 PXD60-24WD12		  9 - 36	 ±12	 ±2.5	 60	 10	 91	 ±3,900
	 PXD60-48WD12		  18 - 75	 ±12	 ±2.5	 60	 10	 91	 ±3,900
	 PXD60-24WD15		  9 - 36	 ±15	 ±2	 60	 10	 91	 ±2,400
	 PXD60-48WD15		  18 - 75	 ±15	 ±2	 60	 10	 91	 ±2,400
	 PXD60-24WD24		  9 - 36	 ±24	 ±1.25	 60	 10	 91	 ±1,000
	 PXD60-48WD24		  18 - 75	 ±24	 ±1.25	 60	 10	 91	 ±1,000
S   Single Output
D   Dual Output
60   60W Output Power -24W    9 - 36V input
-48W    18 - 75V input